
Neshaminy Bus Schedule

2017-2018

Pick up Time AM Bus # PM Bus # E.O. Bus Bus Stops

6:58 AM 12 12 12 Manor Lane & Sycamore Lane

7:12 AM 12 12 12 Alberts Way & Cambridge Drive

7:22 AM 12 12 12 Knollbrook Drive & Baldwin Lane

7:29 AM 12 12 12 Terrace Road & Towns Road

7:31 AM 12 12 12 Twin Oak Drive & Towns Road

7:35 AM 12 12 12 Heartwood Road & Harvest Road

7:36 AM 12 12 12 Hollow Road & Heartwood Road

7:38 AM 12 12 12 Highland Park Way & Highland Park Place

7:40 AM 12 12 12 Highland Park Drive & Harvest Road

7:44 AM 12 12 12 Snowball Drive & Shadywood Road

7:48 AM 12 12 12 Silverbell Road & Snowball Drive

7:43 AM 12 12 12 Snowball Drive & Silver Spruce Road

- - 12 12 Country Manor Inside Rt. 1

7:06 AM 17 17 11 Woodbourne Apts.

7:11 AM 17 17 11 Queen Lily Road & Quaker Hill Turn

7:15 AM 17 17 11 Lower Orchard Drive & Lower End by Oxf Val

7:23 AM 17 17 11 Dawn Road & Dawn Road

7:30 AM 17 17 11 Durham Road & Racquet Club Apts. 

7:34 AM 17 17 11 Upper Orchard Drive & Upland Road  East end

7:36 AM 17 17 11 Jollybrook Road & Juniper Drive  W/C

7:38 AM 17 17 11 Red Ridge Road & Red Rose Drive

7:42 AM 17 17 11 Crystal Road & S. Cobalt Ridge Drive

7:44 AM 17 17 11 Calicobush Road & S. Cobalt Ridge Drive

7:46 AM 17 17 11 Cobalt Ridge Dr. E & Cobalt Cross Road

7:49 AM 17 17 11 Cardinal Road & S. Cobalt Ridge Drive (Miller)


